

2017

()

	953,800,811.13	643,152,739.90	48.30%
	77,226,289.80	52,623,312.68	46.75%
	71,252,723.49	51,222,305.51	39.10%
	-170,058,455.98	-39,147,617.05	334.40%
/	0.1673	0.1193	40.23%
/	0.1673	0.1193	40.23%
	1.97%	1.83%	0.14%
	5,318,860,447.87	5,338,166,687.03	-0.36%
	3,965,612,070.24	3,888,385,780.44	1.99%

	923,426,310
/	0.0836

	18,860.17	
	960,000.00	
	67,523.70	
	5,468,444.44	
	-142,337.76	
	246,803.39	
	152,120.85	
	5,973,566.31	--

1

1

1

1

10

	6,723		0
10			
	24.26%	112,000,000	84,000,000

		19.18%	88,562,000	66,421,500		
		2.52%	11,629,703	0		
		1.97%	9,101,653	0		
		1.32%	6,100,000	0		
		1.18%	5,450,644	1,225,259		
		1.15%	5,321,209	0		
		1.05%	4,844,297	0		
		0.96%	4,447,372	0		
		0.88%	4,075,656	0		
10						
			28,000,000			28,000,000
			22,140,500			22,140,500
			11,629,703			11,629,703
			9,101,653			9,101,653
			6,100,000			6,100,000
			5,321,209			5,321,209
			4,844,297			4,844,297
			4,447,372			4,447,372
			4,225,385			4,225,385
			4,075,656			4,075,656
10						

10

10

10

10

2

10

33.01%
98.18%
51.59%

42.66%

108.87%

13,091.08

10,000

54,799.60

73,000

25,941.38 2016 3 2015 2,2048.9

2017 4 2016

< 2015 >

2015 2015

2015 2015 9 29

1166.80

12

600

2017 3 2 3

175.18 0.38%

	2017 01 17	
2017	2017 01 17	
	2017 01 17	
	2017 01 17	
2017	2017 02 09	
	2017 02 16	
2016	2017 02 20	
	2017 03 15	
2016	2017 03 15	

		IPO		2011 04 12		
			12	2011 4 50%		
				2011 03 29		
	； ；		"	2016 01 18		

	;	;	;			
	;	;	;			
	;					

			()			
			()			
				2017 03 6 15	2017 9 14	
			6			
			6			
			74,750			
			149,500			
				6		
				70,000		
				140,000		
				2017 03 15	2017 9 14	
			6			
			90,000			
			180,000			
			6			

			7	2015		
				2017 03 24	2018 3 23	

2017 1-6

2017 1-6

2017 1-6	30.00%		50.00%
2017 1-6	25,994.62		29,993.79
2016 1-6	19,995.86		
	1. 2. 3.OEM 4.		

2017 01 16			1 2
2017 03 16			1 2
2017 03 21			1 2
2017 03 30			1 2 3
2017 03 31			1 2